1
F
In
du
st
ria
l e
qu

Product overview
■ Product characteristics
Product name Current Number of sections
TD □ □
15A
20A
30A
60A
100A
10 sections
Technical parameters
 Model Rated insulation
voltage (V) Rated current (A)
Outline and installation dimension (mm) Terminal screw
dxaA B H L1
TD-15A 660 15 2.4 31.5 24 8.1 3×8
TD-20A 660 20 4.0 39.5 33 11.8 4×8
TD-30A 660 30 4.3 44 38 14.2 5×10
TD-60A 660 60 7.0 53 46 18.3 5×10
TD-100A 660 100 6.6 60 42 20.8 6×12
National Standards GB/T 14048.7
Outline and installation dimension